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ARRIVE AT TRUE LUXURY
PENTHOUSES & SKY VILLAS
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L ower Floor

.  Entrance Foyer

2. Family Living
3. Formal Living
4. Grand Staircase
5. Formal Dining
6. Show Kitchen
7. Wet Kitchen
8. Powder Room
9. (Guestsuite |
10. Guestsuite 2 \
1. Guestsuite 3 W/4\E
12. Staff Quarters \ S /
13. Outdoor Terrace
14. Sunken Area
15. Tepenyaki
16. Pool
17. Jacuzzi
Upper Floor
Upper Floor

£

18. Grand Staircase
19. Study Room
20. Mastersuite Bedroom - P | Y
21. Mastersuite Walk In Closet = &
22. Mastersuite Bathroom
23. Pool

24, Outdoor Terrace
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Sky Villa

Sala Park
Lower Floor ’ . ‘ Typ6 A



>

|.coend

—

© N O U AW N

9.

Entrance Foyer

Family Living

Formal Living

Formal Dining

Show Kitchen

Wet Kitchen

Powder Room

Mastersuite Bedroom
Mastersuite Walk In Closet

10. Mastersuite Bathroom

1.

12.
13.
1.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Guestsuite |
Guestsuite 2
Guestsuite 3

Staff Quarters
Entertainment Room
Outdoor Terrace
Sunken Area
TepenyaKi

Pool

Jacuzzi
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Safa Parls Sky Villa
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@ HBA Keeicle tol 4 BEDROOM DUPLEX: LIVING VISUAL




4 BEDROOM DUPLEX: LIVING AND DINING VIGNETTES
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4 BEDROOM DUPLEX: LIVING AREA FF&E SELECTION

MOLTENI & C
SURF SOFA

RUGIANO
ARTHUR BENCH

BESPOKE COFFEE TABLE

FENDI CASA
ANNABELLE ARMCHAIR

HOLLY HUNT
PORTIA DRINK TABLE




4 BEDROOM DUPLEX: LIVING AREA FF&E SELECTION

PORADA VLADIMIR KAGAN SQUARE IN CIRCLE
EREKO SIDE TABLE FREEFORM CURVE SOFA & CONSOLE TABLE WEDGE & MARBLE LAMP

FAHRER, BRAZIL STUDIO DABROWA
POLTRONA CHEVELLE PD04 COFFEE TABLE




]
mre
Gl
HJim
L ]

HBA Kewile 2.0

4 BEDROOM DUPLEX : LIVING MATERIAL PALETTE

01

02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.
20.

LEGEND

. Figured Eucalyptus General Timber

@ Walls

Polished Plaster @ Ceiling
General Metal @ Joinery & FFE
General Metal @ Joinery & FFE
Antique Mirror @ Joinery

Dark Burl Walnut @ Joinery
Feature Light Burl @ Joinery
Feature Taj Mahal Marble @ Joinery
Light Tone Leather @ Joinery
Ombra Caravaggio Marble @ Joinery
Ivory Onyx @ Joinery

Fabric @ Curtain

Fabric @ Sheer

Ariston Marble @ General Floor
Accent Parquet @ Flooring

Fabric @ Sofa Upholstery

Fabric @ Sofa Throw Pillow Piping
Fabric @ Sofa Throw Pillow

Fabric @ Sofa Throw Pillow Piping
Fabric @ Sofa Throw Pillow

Fabric @ Sofa Throw Pillow

Fabric @ Sofa Throw Pillow

Fabric @ Sofa Throw Pillow

Fabric @ Armchair Upholstery
Leather @ Armchair Back

Fabric @ Armchair Throw Pillow
Leather @ Armchair Throw Pillow
Piping

Veneer @ Sofa Console

Veneer @ Coffee Table
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4 BEDROOM DUPLEX: DINING AND KITCHEN VISUAL
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4 BEDROOM DUPLEX: DINING AND KITCHEN VIGNETTES
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HBA Rewicte tok

4 BEDROOM : DINING AND KITCHEN FF&E SELECTION

RALPH PUCCI
GRANDE CIELO PENDANT

GABRIEL SCOTT
BARDOT BENCH

TURRI - MADISON ECLIPSE CHAIR

TURRI - MADISON ECLIPSE TABLE

TURRI - MADISON ECLIPSE CHAIR
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4 BEDROOM DUPLEX: KITCHEN & DINING MATERIAL PALETTE

01.

02.
03.
04.
05.

06
07.

08.
09.
10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

15.

LEGEND

Figured Eucalyptus General Timber
@ Walls

Polished Plaster @ Ceiling

General Metal @ Joinery & FFE
General Metal @ Joinery & FFE

Antique Mirror @ Joinery

. Light Burl Walnut @ Joinery

Fabric @ Curtain

Fabric @ Sheer

Ariston Marble @ General Floor
Accent Parquet @ Flooring

Feature Taj Mahal Marble @ Joinery
Ombra Caravaggio Marble @
Joinery

Leather @ High Stool Seat

Leather @ Dining Chair

Dark Burl @ FFE




4 BEDROOM DUPLEX : MASTER BEDROOM VISUAL
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4 BEDROOM DUPLEX : MASTER BEDROOM VIGNETTES
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4 BEDROOM DUPLEX : MASTER BEDROOM FF&E SELECTION
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BESPOKE BED ' R SRS N e e
VISIONNAIRE = —
JORGE BENCH S e
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4 BEDROOM DUPLEX : MASTER BEDROOM MATERIAL PALETTE

01.

02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

LEGEND

Figured Eucalyptus General Timber

@ Walls

Polished Plaster @ Ceiling
General Metal @ Joinery & FFE
Dark Burl Walnut @ Joinery
Light Burl Walnut @ Joinery
Leather @ Headboard Panel
Wallcovering

Fabric @ Curtain

Fabric @ Sheer

Accent Parquet @ Flooring
Feature Onyx Marble @ Joinery
Leather @ Bed Headboard
Leather @ Bed Base

Fabric @ Bed Pillow

Fabric @ Bed Pillow

Fabric @ Bed Throw

Fabric @ Bench Upholstery
Fabric @ Bench Upholstery
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INFO@AHS-PROPERTIES.COM | +971 (4) 4581821
SALES CENTRE - AHS PROPERTIES, HAPPINESS STREET, CITY WALK - UNIT 2, BUILDING 5, DUBAI, UAE. P.O. BOX: 2195
AHS.PROPERTIES | AHS-PROPERTIES.COM



